Prelude:

GATHERING SONG:

Psalm Response:
Gospel Acclamation:

MASS OF RESURRECTION
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G683

PRESENTATION OF GIFTS: G645

Holy, Holy:

Memorial Acclamation:
Amen:

Lamb of God:

COMMUNION:

Incensing:

RECESSIONAL:

Postlude:

Gog5
G950

BB830

G828

Instrumental as needed

BE NOT AFRAID

Psalm 23 — “The Lord is my Shepherd”
Celtic Alleluia

AMAZING GRACE [key of F]

Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal

I AM THE BREAD OF LIFE

TAKE AND EAT

Song of Farewell [key of F]
PRAYER OF ST FRANCIS [key of C]
Instrumental [if needed]



